JULY 2021
Vigilant® LED High Bay
Technical Specification Sheet - CE
High Bay | 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC Models
Vigilant® LED High Bay
Technical Specifications
Corded Model
Integrated Wiring Box

and/or other damage resulting from any dislodgement or other dislocation of this product.
Vigilant® LED High Bay
Ordering Information
High Bay | Ordering Information
3www.dialight.com
DISCLAIMER: All information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication, but is subject to change without notice and does not form part of any
contract with Dialight. When ordering please refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant product documentation (including the most up to date product data sheets); (b)
Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. All information provided is, to Dialight’s knowledge, accurate at the date of publication, but is subject to change
without notice and does not form part of any contract with Dialight. In the event of any discrepancy between this document and information provided on our website, the latter shall prevail.
Notes
Note 1:  Models in chart above are 5000K CCT.  For 4000K CCT change the 6th character from C to N & deduct 3% from the lumen table.
Note 2: Flat clear acrylic lens available, consult local Dialight sales office for availability.
Standard Model with 3 Meter Cable & Hook Mount
Part Number
Legacy
Part Number
Lumens Watts lm/W Voltage CCT CRI Lens
Beam
Distribution
HEE-7MC2-EDHW-NGN HEEGMC4PNHNG 27,500 185 149 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Medium
HEE-4MC2-EDHW-NGN HEE2MC4PNHNG 27,200 185 147 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Medium
HEE-LMC2-EDHW-NGN HEELMC4PNHNG 27,000 185 146 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Medium
HEE-7EC2-EDHW-NGN HEEGEC4PNHNG 25,900 185 140 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Oval
HEE-4EC2-EDHW-NGN HEE2EC4PNHNG 25,600 185 138 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Oval
HEE-LEC2-EDHW-NGN HEELEC4PNHNG 25,300 185 137 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Oval
HEE-7MC2-CDHW-NGN HEEGMC4KNHNG 19,800 130 152 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Medium
HEE-4MC2-CDHW-NGN HEE2MC4KNHNG 19,600 130 151 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Medium
HEE-LMC2-CDHW-NGN HEELMC4KNHNG 19,400 130 149 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Medium
HEE-7EC2-CDHW-NGN HEEGEC4KNHNG 18,600 130 143 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Oval
HEE-4EC2-CDHW-NGN HEE2EC4KNHNG 18,400 130 142 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Oval
HEE-LEC2-CDHW-NGN HEELEC4KNHNG 18,200 130 140 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Oval
HEE-7MC2-BDHW-NGN HEEGMC4GNHNG 14,900 100 149 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Medium
HEE-4MC2-BDHW-NGN HEE2MC4GNHNG 14,800 100 148 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Medium
HEE-LMC2-BDHW-NGN HEELMC4GNHNG 14,600 100 146 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Medium
HEE-7EC2-BDHW-NGN HEEGEC4GNHNG 14,000 100 140 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Oval
HEE-4EC2-BDHW-NGN HEE2EC4GNHNG 13,900 100 139 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Oval

Oval
Vigilant® LED High Bay
Ordering Information
High Bay | Ordering Information
4 www.dialight.com
DISCLAIMER: All information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication, but is subject to change without notice and does not form part of any
contract with Dialight. When ordering please refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant product documentation (including the most up to date product data sheets); (b)
Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. All information provided is, to Dialight’s knowledge, accurate at the date of publication, but is subject to change
without notice and does not form part of any contract with Dialight. In the event of any discrepancy between this document and information provided on our website, the latter shall prevail.
Integrated Wiring Box - Standard with HBXW3 Bracket
Part Number
Legacy
Part Number
Lumens Watts lm/W Voltage CCT CRI Lens
Beam
Distribution
HWE-7MC2-EDAN-NGN HEEGMC4PNJNG 27,500 185 149 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Medium
HWE-4MC2-EDAN-NGN HEE2MC4PNJNG 27,200 185 147 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Medium
HWE-LMC2-EDAN-NGN HEELMC4PNJNG 27,000 185 146 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Medium
HWE-7EC2-EDAN-NGN HEEGEC4PNJNG 25,900 185 140 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Oval
HWE-4EC2-EDAN-NGN HEE2EC4PNJNG 25,600 185 138 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Oval
HWE-LEC2-EDAN-NGN HEELEC4PNJNG 25,300 185 137 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Oval
HWE-7MC2-CDAN-NGN HEEGMC4KNJNG 19,800 130 152 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Medium
HWE-4MC2-CDAN-NGN HEE2MC4KNJNG 19,600 130 151 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Medium
HWE-LMC2-CDAN-NGN HEELMC4KNJNG 19,400 130 149 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Medium
HWE-7EC2-CDAN-NGN HEEGEC4KNJNG 18,600 130 143 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Oval
HWE-4EC2-CDAN-NGN HEE2EC4KNJNG 18,400 130 142 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Oval
HWE-LEC2-CDAN-NGN HEELEC4KNJNG 18,200 130 140 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Oval
HWE-7MC2-BDAN-NGN HEEGMC4GNJNG 14,900 100 149 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Medium
HWE-4MC2-BDAN-NGN HEE2MC4GNJNG 14,800 100 148 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Medium
HWE-LMC2-BDAN-NGN HEELMC4GNJNG 14,600 100 146 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Medium
HWE-7EC2-BDAN-NGN HEEGEC4GNJNG 14,000 100 140 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Oval
HWE-4EC2-BDAN-NGN HEE2EC4GNJNG 13,900 100 139 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Polycarbonate Oval
HWE-LEC2-BDAN-NGN HEELEC4GNJNG 13,700 100 137 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80
Diffused Domed
Polycarbonate
Oval
HWE-7MC2-ADAN-NGN HEEGMC4DNJNG 11,600 80 145 100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC 5000K 80 Clear Glass Medium